WORLD ATHLETICS

REVISED

@ Sy Gdynia (POL)
. 17 October 2020
RESULTS
Half Marathon Women
BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY  AGE VENUE DATE
World Record Women Only [IIZ¥  1:05:16 Peres JEPCHIRCHIR KEN 27 Gdynia 17 Oct 2020
Championships Record [§5] 1:05:16 Peres JEPCHIRCHIR KEN 27 Gdynia 17 Oct 2020
World Leading 1:04:31 Ababel YESHANEH ETH 29 Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 21 Feb 2020
Area Record [[:1111] National Record [111]] Personal Best [ZZ]] Season Best [57]]
17 October 2020  11:00 START TIME 8°C | 87%
TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY
12:29 END TIME 8°C 87 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 175 Peres JEPCHIRCHIR KEN 27 Sep 93 1:05:16
2 156 Melat Yisak KEJETA GER  27Sep92 1:05:18 +2
3 140  Yalemzerf YEHUALAW ETH 3 Aug 99 1:05:19 PB] +3
4 142 Zeineba YIMER ETH  17Jun98 1:05:39 PB] +23
5 141  Ababel YESHANEH ETH 22 Jul 9N 1:05:41 +25
6 176 Joyciline JEPKOSGEI KEN 8 Dec 93 1:05:58 ] +42
7 214  Yasemin CAN TUR  11Dec96 1:06:20 [ NR] +1:04
8 138 Netsanet GUDETA ETH  12Feb91 1:06:46 ] +1:30
9 178  Brillian Jepkorir KIPKOECH KEN 1 Mar 95 1:06:56 P8 +1:40
10 179 Rosemary WANJIRU KEN 9 Dec 94 1:07:10 +1:54
11 177  Dorcas Jepchumba KIMELI KEN 5 Jul 97 1:07:55 +2:39
12 166 Lonah Chemtai SALPETER ISR 12Dec88 1:08:31 El +3:15
13 207 Fabienne SCHLUMPF SUl 17 Nov 90 1:08:38 [ NR] +3:22
14 217  Juliet CHEKWEL UGA  25May 90 1:08:44 [ NR] +3:28
15 137  Sisay Meseret GOLA ETH  30Dec97 1:09:02 PB] +3:46
16 205 Glenrose XABA RSA 31 Dec 94 1:09:26 B +4:10
17 218 Doreen CHEMUTAI UGA 23 Oct 96 1:10:18 PB] +5:02
18 209 Charlotta FOUGBERG SWE  19Jun8g5 1:10:19 PB] +5:03
19 186  Ursula Patricia SANCHEZ MEX  15Sep 87 1:10:19 B +5:03
20 185 AndreaSoraya RAMIREZ LIMON MEX 5 Dec 92 1:10:20 [PB] +5:04
21 187 Daniela TORRES MEX 23 Jul 94 1:10:22 PB] +5:06
22 100 Florencia BORELLI ARG 30 Oct 92 1:10:30 [ NR] +5:14
23 220 Yeheniya PROKOFYEVA UKR 5 Jun 95 1:10:32 [Pa] +5:16
24 184  Brenda FLORES MEX 4 Sep 91 1:10:36 PB] +5:20
25 223 Sofila YAREMCHUK UKR 3 Jun 94 1:10:42 +5:26
26 155 Laura HOTTENROTT GER 14 May92 1:10:49 PB] +5:33
27 225 Fortunate CHIDZIVO ZIM 16 Mar 87 1:10:50 [ NR] +5:34
28 196 lzabela PASZKIEWICZ POL 9 Jan 88 1:10:52 PB] +5:36
29 193 Katarzyna JANKOWSKA POL  14Jan94 1:11:02 PB] +5:46
30 219 Doreen CHESANG UGA 16 Oct 90 1:11:04 PB] +5:48
31 145 Susan KIPSANG JEPTO00 FRA 7 Mar 87 1:11:06 El +5:50
32 195 Angelika MACH POL 7 Sep 91 1:11:07 PB] +5:51
33 132 Marta GALIMANY ESP 5 Oct 85 1:11:08 PB] +5:52
34 125 Moira STEWARTOVA CZE 9 Jun 95 1:11:08 PB] +5:52
35 119 Bojana BJELJAC CRO 10 Apr 89 1:11:12 PB] +5:56
36 169 Giovanna EPIS ITA  110ct88 1:11:14 PB] +5:58
37 212 Carolina WIKSTROM SWE 4 Sep 93 1:11:31 PB] +6:15
38 106 Nina LAUWAERT BEL 6 Aug 88 1:11:33 PB] +6:17
39 198 Sara MOREIRA POR 17 Oct 85 1:11:39 B8l +6:23
40 171  Valeria STRANEO ITA 5 Apr 76 1:11:39 +6:23
41 146 Samira MEZEGHRANE FRA  29Dec79 1:11:40 PB] +6:24
42 163  Ann Marie MCGLYNN IRL  22Feb80 1:11:40 PB] +6:24
43 211 Hanna LINDHOLM SWE  28Nov79 1:11:47 PB] +6:31
44 128  AndreaPaola BONILLA ECU 5 Dec 86 1:11:48 PB] +6:32
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WORLD ATHLETICS .
@ RN REVISED Gdynia (POL)
GDYNIA 2020
4 17 October 2020
RESULTS
Half Marathon Women
[ BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check |

45 102 Daiana OCAMPO ARG 16Feb91 1:11:50 5| +6:34
46 105 Francine NIYOMUKUNZI BDI 1 Aug 99 1:11:50 5| +6:34
47 152  Samantha HARRISON GBR 1 Feb 95 1:11:53 +6:37
48 118  Angie ORJUELA coL 9 May 89 1:12:07 5| +6:51
49 161  Kit Ching YIU HKG  20Feb88 1:12:10 [NR] +6:54
50 123 Tereza HROCHOVA CZE  24Feb9s 1:12:13 [P5] +6:57
51 194  Aleksandra LISOWSKA POL  12Dec?90 1:12:16 5| +7:00
52 213 Esma AYDEMIR TUR  20Apr92 1:12:22 B8l +7:06
53 167 Maor TIYOURI ISR 13Aug 90 1:12:27 5| +7:11
54 159 Rabea SCHONEBORN GER 13 Mar 9 1:12:35 +7:19
55 158  Deborah SCHONEBORN GER 13 Mar 9 1:12:39 +7:23
56 133 Elena LOYO ESP  11Jan83 1:12:44 +7:28
57 216 Rachael Zena CHEBET UGA 5 Nov 96 1:12:50 +7:34
58 144  Melody JULIEN FRA  13May 99 1:12:51 [PB] +7:35
59 215 Fatma DEMIR TUR 5 May 96 1:12:57 B8l +7:41
60 221 Olga SKRYPAK UKR 2Dec 90 1:12:58 sB] +7:42
61 134 Laura MENDEZ ESP 6 Nov 88 1:12:58 B8l +7:42
62 168 Maria Chiara CASCAVILLA ITA  26Apr95 1:13:01 P8 +7:45
63 135 Jekaterina PATJUK EST 6 Apr 83 1:13:08 B8l +7:52
64 148 Becky BRIGGS GBR 2 Mar 00 1:13:08 [PB] +7:52
65 151  Clara EVANS GBR  27Nov93 1:13:11 +7:55
66 122  Vendula FRINTOVA CZE 4 Sep 83 1:13:16 B8l +8:00
67 183 Lilia FISIKOVICI MDA 29 Mar89 1:13:32 sB] +8:16
68 172  Federica SUGAMIELE ITA  27Apr9 1:13:38 +8:22
69 204 Roxana Elisabeta ROTARU ROU 22 Jun 88 1:13:45 [PB] +8:29
70 180 Monika BYTAUTIENE LTU 17 Mar89 1:13:50 B8l +8:34
71 201 Liliana Maria DRAGOMIR ROU  18Jun90 1:14:02 P8 +8:46
72 101  Marcela Cristina GOMES ARG 19 Feb 84 1:14:18 B8l +9:02
73 124 Marcela JOGLOVA CZE  28Jul87 1:14:30 +9:14
74 199  Beverly RAMOS PUR 24 Aug 87 1:14:39 E +9:23
75 120 Thalia CHARALAMBOUS CYP  26Aug89 1:14:40 [NR] +9:24
76 110  Andreia HESSEL BRA  10Aug84 1:14:41 B8l +9:25
77 126 Karen EHRENREICH DEN 24 Sep84 1:14:45 B8l +9:29
78 130 Katerine TISALEMA ECU 28 Jul 96 1:14:59 +9:43
79 181 Loreta KANCYTE LTU  20Jul94 1:15:15 B8 +9:59
80 170 Elisa STEFANI ITA 4 May 86 1:15:16 +10:00
81 129 Rosa CHACHA ECU 8 Dec 82 1:15:27 sB] +10:11
82 197 Jessica AUGUSTO POR 8 Nov 81 1:15:29 sB] +10:13
83 203 Elena Adelina PANAET ROU 5Jun 93 1:15:33 ] +10:17
84 147  Fanny PRUVOST FRA 21 May79 1:15:34 +10:18
85 222 Tetyana VERNIHOR UKR  23Jan83 1:16:22 sB] +11:06
86 103 Victoria SCHENK AUT  21Junss 1:16:36 sB] +11:20
87 157 Fabienne KONIGSTEIN GER  25Nov92 1:17:03 +11:47
88 174 Tatyana NEROZNAK KAZ  18Feb92 1:17:07 B8l +11:51
89 164 Andrea KOLBEINSDOTTIR ISL 8 Feb 99 1:17:52 P8 ] +12:36
90 108 Tania CHAVEZ MOSER BOL 6 May 90 1:17:53 B8l +12:37
91 182 Lina KIRILIUK LTU 6 Jul 96 1:18:31 ] +13:15
92 121  Stella CHRISTOFOROU CYP 2 Mar 92 1:18:42 ] +13:26
93 189 Lisa Marie BEZZINA MLT 5 Nov 79 1:18:43 ] +13:27
94 109 Valdilene DOS SANTOS SILVA BRA  18Dec?1 1:18:58 s8] +13:42
95 200 Adela Paulina BALTOI ROU 19 Sep 92 1:19:02 s8] +13:46
96 160 TszYing VUT HKG  22Jan90 1:19:08 B +1352
97 190  Joelle CORTIS MLT  28Mar87 1:19:28 ] +14:12
98 131 Idelma Lizeth DELGADO ESA 1 Apr 99 1:21:01 ] +15:45
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WORLD ATHLETICS .
A REVISED Gdynia (POL)
a 17 October 2020
RESULTS
Half Marathon Women
[ BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check |
99 188 Andrijana POP ARSOVA MKD 18 Jan 90 1:22:18 +17:02
100 224  Lorena SOSA URU 8 Sep 85 1:22:38 s8] +17:22
101 165 Elin Edda SIGURDARDOTTIR ISL 17 Aug 89 1:24:20 +19:04
143  Annemari KIEKARA FIN 2 Jan77 DNF
202  Adriana NELSON ROU 31Jan 80 DNF
206  Hiruni Kesara WIJAYARATNE SRI 5Dec 90 DNF
210 Sarah LAHTI SWE  18Feb95 DNS
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
5 Km 15:20  Joyciline JEPKOSGEI 10 Km 30:47 Yasemin CAN
15 Km 46:24  Joyciline JEPKOSGEI 20Km  1:02:04 Peres JEPCHIRCHIR
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2020
1:04:31  Ababel YESHANEH (ETH) Ras AlKhaimah (UAE) 21Feb20  1:04:31  Ababel YESHANEH (ETH) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 21 Feb
1:04:49  Brigid KOSGEI (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 21 Feb 20 1:04:49  Brigid KOSGEI (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 21 Feb
1:04:51  Joyciline JEPKOSGEI (KEN) Valencia (ESP) 220ct17  1:05:16  Peres JEPCHIRCHIR (KEN) Gdynia 17 Oct
1:04:52  Fancy CHEMUTAI (KEN) Ras ALKhaimah (UAE) 9Feb18  1.05:18  Melat Yisak KEJETA (GER) Gdynia 17 Oct
1:04:55  Mary Jepkosqgei KEITANY (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 9 Feb 18 1:05:19 Yalemzerf YEHUALAW (ETH) Gdynia 17 Oct
1:05:04  Joan Chelimo MELLY (KEN) Praha (CZE) 7 Apr18 1:05:34 Rosemary WANJIRU (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 21 Feb
1:05:06  Peres JEPCHIRCHIR (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 10Feb 17 1.05:39  Zeineba YIMER [ETH) Gdynia 17 Oct
1:05:07  Caroline Chepkoech KIPKIRUI (KEN) Al Khaimah (UAE) 9 Feb 18 1:05:58  Joyciline JEPKOSGEI (KEN) Gdynia 17 Oct
1:05:09  Florence KIPLAGAT (KEN) Barcelona (ESP) 15Feb15  1:06:01  Evaline CHIRCHIR (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 21 Feb
1:05:15  Sifan HASSAN [NED) Kobenhavn (DEN) 16Sep 18 1:.06:16  Joan Chelimo MELLY (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 21 Feb
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@ REVISED Gdynia (POL)
/" GDYNIA2020

17 October 2020
Half Marathon Women
BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check
17 October 2020  11:00 START TIME 8°C , 87%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
12:29 END TIME 8°C 87%
[1] 5Km 2| 10Km 3 15Km/ 4 20Km
1 175  Peres JEPCHIRCHIR KEN 27 Sep 93 1:05:16
1 15:20 | 2 15:27 | 3 15:37 4 15:40 4 2:36
15:20 (2) 30:47 (5) 46:24(2) | 1:02:040) | 1:04:40 (2)
2 156  MelatYisak KEJETA GER 27 Sep 92 1:05:18
1 15:21 | 2 15:26 | 3 15:38 | 4 15:39 | 4 2:37 [ ARwol
15:21 001  30:47(7 46:25() | 1:02:0403) | 1:04:4113)
3 140 Yalemzerf YEHUALAW ETH 3 Aug 99 1:05:19
1 15:20 | 2 15:27 | 3 15:38 | 4 15:39 4 2:36 \_1
15:20 (9) 30:47 l6) 46:2506) | 1:02:04(2) | 1:04:40 (1)
4 142 Zeineba YIMER ETH 17 Jun 98 1:05:39
1 15:20 | 2 15:27 | 3 15:37 4 15:53 4 2:44 \_1
15:20 (4) 30:47 (4) 46:24(5 | 1:02:17(5) | 1:05:01 1)
5 141  Ababel YESHANEH ETH 22 Jul 91 1:05:41
1 15:20 | 2 15:27 | 3 15:37 4 15:53 4 2:44
15:20 (8] 30:47 (3] 46:2414) | 1:02:17(4) | 1:05:01 )
6 176  Joyciline JEPKOSGEI KEN 8 Dec 93 1:05:58
1 15:20 | 2 15:27 | 3 15:37 4 16:03 4 2:48 \_1
15:20 (1) 30:47 (2) 46:24(1) | 1:02:271(6) | 1:05:15 1)
7 214  Yasemin CAN TUR 11 Dec 96 1:06:20
1 15:20 | 2 15:27 | 3 15:37 4 16:16 4 2:58 [NR]
15:20 (3) 30:47 1) 46:2413) | 1:02:40(7 | 1:05:38(7)
8 138  Netsanet GUDETA ETH 12 Feb 91 1:06:46
1 15:20 | 2 15:32 | 3 16:16 | 4 16:10 | 4 2:47 \_1
15:20 (6) 30:528) 47:08(8) | 1:03:181(8) | 1:06:0518)
9 178  Brillian Jepkorir KIPKOECH KEN 1 Mar 95 1:06:56
1 15:21 | 2 15:36 | 3 16:12 | 4 16:20 4 2:47 \_1
15:2101]  30:5701]  47:099) | 1:03:29%) | 1:06:16(9)
10 179  Rosemary WANJIRU KEN 9 Dec 94 1:07:10
1 15:20 | 2 15:37 | 3 16:13 | 4 2:46 | 4 16:32
15:20(7) 30:57 0100 47:10010) 1:06:28 (10} 1:03:42(10)
1" 177 Dorcas Jepchumba KIMELI KEN 5Jul 97 1:07:55
1 15:20 | 2 15:37 | 3 16:13 | 4 16:59 4 3:00
15:20 (5) 30:57 (9) 47:1001 ] 1:04:09 11| 1:07:09 (11)
12 166  Lonah Chemtai SALPETER ISR 12 Dec 88 1:08:31
1 15:21 | 2 15:51 | 3 16:42 4 17:07 4 2:49 \_1
15:21 (12) 31:120121  47:54012] 1:05:01012) 1:07:50 (12)
13 207 Fabienne SCHLUMPF Sul 17 Nov 90 1:08:38
1 1600 |2 1614 3] 1622 4 16:38 4 2:44 (\R]
16:00015)|  32:14014)]  48:36114)| 1:05:14013)] 1:07:58 13)
14 217  Juliet CHEKWEL UGA  25May90 1:08:44
1 15.47 | 2 16:28 | 3 16:37 | 4 16:27 | 4 2:45 [NR]
15:47 (14) 32:15015)  48:52(15) 1:05:19 (14)| 1:08:04 (14)
15 137  Sisay Meseret GOLA ETH 30 Dec 97 1:09:02
1 15:21 | 2 16:15 | 3 16:49 4 17:00 4 2:55 \_1
15:21 (13) 31:36113)|  48:25(13)| 1:05:25(15) 1:08:20 (15)
16 205 Glenrose XABA RSA 31 Dec 94 1:09:26
1 16:01 | 2 16:32 | 3 16:42 | 4 16:42 4 2:46 \_1
16:0106)|  32:33016)  49:15016) 1:05:57(16) 1:08:43 (1¢]
Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-W-f--1--.RS5..v3 Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EHE

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




@ REVISED Gdynia (POL)
/" GDYNIA2020

17 October 2020
RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Women
| BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check |
17 218  Doreen CHEMUTAI UGA 23 0ct 96 1:10:18
1 16:16 | 2 16:48 | 3 17:08 | 4 16:41 | 4 2:46 PB)
16:16019)|  33:04018)]  50:12(21)] 1:06:53018) 1:09:39 (18)
18 209  Charlotta FOUGBERG SWE 19 Jun 85 1:10:19
1 16:45 | 2 16:44 | 3 16:43 | 4 16:41 | 4 2:45 P8
16:4507 |  33:29(30)]  50:12017 1:06:53017) 1:09:38(17)
19 186  Ursula Patricia SANCHEZ MEX 15 Sep 87 1:10:19
1 16:50 | 2 16:39 | 3 16:43 | 4 16:43 | 4 2:45 PB)
16:50(54)|  33:29(38)|  50:12(24)] 1:06:55(20) 1:09:40(19)
20 185  Andrea Soraya RAMIREZ LIMON MEX 5Dec 92 1:10:20
1 16:46 | 2 16:43 | 3 16:43 4 16:42 4 2:46 \_1
16:46153)|  33:29(36)|  50:12(28) 1:06:54 (19| 1:09:40 (21)
21 187  Daniela TORRES MEX 23 Jul 94 1:10:22
1 16:52 | 2 16:46 | 3 16:40 4 16:37 4 2:45 =
16:52(55)|  33:3814¢)|  50:18(30) 1:06:55(21)] 1:09:40 (20)
22 100 Florencia BORELLI ARG 30 0ct 92 1:10:30
1 1645 2] 1643 [ 3] 1644 | 4 16:44 | 4 2:52 [NR]
16:450391|  33:28(26)|  50:12(25) 1:06:56 (22)] 1:09:48 (22)
23 220  Yeheniya PROKOFYEVA UKR 5Jun 95 1:10:32
1 16:30 | 2 16:45 | 3 16:57 4 16:50 4 2:49 \_1
16:30(24)|  33:15023|  50:1208) 1:07:02(23)| 1:09:51 (23)
24 184  Brenda FLORES MEX 4 Sep 91 1:10:36
1 16:37 | 2 16:45 | 3 16:50 | 4 16:50 | 4 2:50 =
16:37061|  33:22024)]  50:12(23)| 1:07:02(24)| 1:09:52 (24
25 223  Sofila YAREMCHUK UKR 3Jun 94 1:10:42
1 16:29 | 2 16:46 | 3 16:57 4 16:54 4 2:54
16:29 (23) 33:15 (20) 50:12(26)] 1:07:06(25) 1:10:00 (25)
26 155  Laura HOTTENROTT GER 14 May 92 1:10:49
1 16:46 | 2 16:43 | 3 16:44 4 17:01 4 2:54 \_1
16:46 (48) 33:29 (32) 50:13(29)] 1:07:14 (27 1:10:08 (26)
27 225 Fortunate CHIDZIVO ZIM 16 Mar 87 1:10:50
1 16:26 | 2 16:49 | 3 16:57 4 17.04 4 2.52 [NR|
16:26 (20) 33:15 (21) 50:12(27)] 1:07:16(28) 1:10:08 (27)
28 196  lzabela PASZKIEWICZ POL 9 Jan 88 1:10:52
1 16:29 | 2 16:46 | 3 16:57 4 17:02 4 2:55 \_1
16:29 (22) 33:15 (22) 50:12(22)] 1:07:141(2¢) 1:10:09 (28)
29 193  Katarzyna JANKOWSKA POL 14 Jan 94 1:11:02
1 16:45 | 2 16:46 | 3 17:02 4 16:59 4 2:49 =
16:4513¢)|  33:31(38)  50:3361) 1:07:3230)| 1:10:21 (29)
30 219 Doreen CHESANG UGA 16 Oct 90 1:11:04
1 16:16 | 2 16:48 | 3 17.08 4 17:25 4 2:47 \_1
16:16018)|  33:04017|  50:1209| 1:07:3761] 1:10:24 (31)
31 145  Susan KIPSANG JEPTO0O FRA 7 Mar 87 1:11:06
1 16:06 | 2 16:58 | 3 17.08 4 17:18 4 2:53 58]
16:06017)|  33:04019]  50:12(200 1:07:30(29)| 1:10:23 (30)
32 195  Angelika MACH POL 7 Sep 91 1:11:07
1 17:03 | 2 16:58 | 3 16:46 4 16:51 4 2:50 \_1
17:03066)|  34:01(57|  50:47(4)| 1:07:38(33)| 1:10:28 (33)
33 132 Marta GALIMANY ESP 50ct 85 1:11:08
1 16:37 | 2 16:52 | 3 17:04 4 17:04 4 2:49 \_1
16:37 (30) 33:29 (29) 50:33(36)| 1:07:37(32) 1:10:26 (32
34 125 Moira STEWARTOVA CZE 9 Jun 95 1:11:08
1 16:37 | 2 16:46 | 3 17:10 4 17:08 4 2:48 \_1
16:37 (29) 33:23 (25) 50:33(35)| 1:07:41(3¢)| 1:10:29 (34)
Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-W-f--1--.RS5..v3 Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EHE
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WORLD ATHLETICS .
@ By REVISED Gdynia (POL)
/ GDVMA 17 October 2020
RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Women
| BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check |

35 119  Bojana BJELJAC CRO 10 Apr 89 1:11:12

1 16:37 | 2 16:52 | 3 17:04 | 4 17:06 | 4 2:50 PB)
16:37(33)|  33:2907|  50:3307)] 1:07:39034) 1:10:29 (35)

36 169 Giovanna EPIS ITA 11 Oct 88 1:11:14

1 16:45 | 2 16:44 | 3 17:04 | 4 17:06 | 4 2:53 P8
16:4508)|  33:29(341|  50:33(32 1:07:39(35) 1:10:32(36)

37 212 Carolina WIKSTROM SWE 4 Sep 93 1:11:31

1 16:45 | 2 16:46 | 3 17:11 | 4 17:19 | 4 2:50 PB)
16:450163)|  33:31(39)|  50:4240) 1:08:01(38) 1:10:51(37)

38 106  Nina LAUWAERT BEL 6 Aug 88 1:11:33

1 17:12 | 2 17:00 | 3 16:53 4 17:01 4 2:46 \_1
17:12078)|  34:12(63)|  51:0506)| 1:08:06 (1) 1:10:52(38)

39 198  Sara MOREIRA POR 17 Oct 85 1:11:39

1 16:40 | 2 16:54 | 3 17:10 4 17:19 4 2:54 \_1
16:40(35)|  33:3443)|  50:44 41 1:08:03(0) 1:10:57 41)

40 171  Valeria STRANEO ITA 5 Apr 76 1:11:39

1 16:37 | 2 16:52 | 3 17:04 4 17:24 4 2:59
16:3732)|  33:29(33|  50:33(34)| 1:07:5767)| 1:10:56 (40)

41 146  Samira MEZEGHRANE FRA  29Dec79 1:11:40

1 16:46 | 2 16:48 | 3 17:04 4 17:25 4 2:53 =
16:46152|  33:34141)|  50:38(39) 1:08:03(39)| 1:10:56 (39)

42 163  AnnMarie MCGLYNN IRL  22Feb80 1:11:40

1 16:45 | 2 16:44 | 3 17:05 | 4 17:33 | 4 2:53 =
16:45¢)|  33:29(27|  50:34(38) 1:08:07(43)| 1:11:00 42)

43 211 Hanna LINDHOLM SWE  28Nov79 1:11:47

1 16:45 | 2 16:52 | 3 17:08 | 4 17:23 | 4 2:59 PB)
16:45062)|  33:37(4s)|  50:4543)| 1:08:0844)| 1:11:07 (44)

44 128  Andrea Paola BONILLA ECU 5Dec 86 1:11:48

1 17:02 | 2 17:00 | 3 17:05 | 4 17:05 | 4 2:54 P8
17:02(60)|  34:02(58)  51:07(48) 1:08:12045)| 1:11:06 (43)

45 102  Daiana OCAMPO ARG 16 Feb 91 1:11:50

1 16:45 | 2 16:47 | 3 17:16 | 4 17:28 | 4 2:52 PB)
16:4505)|  33:32(40)]  50:4845)| 1:08:16(46)| 1:11:08 (45)

46 105  Francine NIYOMUKUNZI BDI 1Aug 99 1:11:50

1 16:29 | 2 17:00 | 3 17:04 | 4 17:33 | 4 3:05 P8
16:29 21| 33:29(28)]  50:33(31 1:08:06(42)[ 1:11:11 47

47 152  Samantha HARRISON GBR 1Feb 95 1:11:53

1 16:37 | 2 16:52 | 3 17:15 4 17:33 4 2:53
16:37027|  33:29(311|  50:4402)| 1:08:1767| 1:11:10 (46)

48 118  Angie ORJUELA coL 9 May 89 1:12:07

1 16:52 | 2 16:57 | 3 17:19 | 4 17:22 | 4 2:55 =
16:52(56)|  33:49(51|  51:0819)| 1:08:30(48)| 1:11:25 (48)

49 161  KitChing YIU HKG ~ 20Feb8s 1:12:10

1 6522 1656 3] 1748 4 1728 4 2:53 [NR|
16:52(57)|  33:4849)|  51:0667)| 1:08:349)| 1:11:27 49)

50 123  Tereza HROCHOVA CZE  24Feb96 1:12:13

1 16:45 | 2 17:01 | 3 17:23 4 17:27 4 2:56 \_1
16:4540)|  33:46147|  51:09(51) 1:08:36(50)| 1:11:32(50)

51 194  Aleksandra LISOWSKA POL  12Dec90 1:12:16

1 17:02 | 2 17:08 | 3 17:08 4 17:23 4 2:53 \_1
17:02(59)|  34:10(59)|  51:18(54)| 1:08:41(51] 1:11:34 (51)

52 213  Esma AYDEMIR TUR 20 Apr 92 1:12:22

1 17:03 | 2 17:10 | 3 17:15 4 17:18 4 2:55 \_1
17:03(65)|  34:13(66)|  51:28(58)| 1:08:46(52 1:11:411(52)

Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-W-f--1--.RS5..v3 Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EHE
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WORLD ATHLETICS .
@ By REVISED Gdynia (POL)
/ GDVMA 17 October 2020
RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Women
| BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check |

53 167  Maor TIYOURI ISR 13Aug90 1:12:27

1 17:02 | 2 17:10 | 3 17:14 | 4 17:24 | 4 2:55 PB)
17:02(63)|  34:12(61]  51:26(56)| 1:08:50(53) 1:11:45(53)

54 159  Rabea SCHONEBORN GER  13Mar 9 1:12:35

1 17:10 | 2 17:13 | 3 17:16 | 4 17:26 | 4 2:50
17:10074) | 34:23(67|  51:39(631| 1:09:05(541| 1:11:55 (54]

55 158  Deborah SCHONEBORN GER  13Mar 9 1:12:39

1 17:10 | 2 17:13 | 3 17:16 | 4 17:26 | 4 2:52
17:10(75)|  34:23(68)|  51:39 (641 1:09:05(s5) 1:11:57 (55)

56 133 Elena LOYO ESP 11 Jan 83 1:12:44

1 17:02 | 2 17:10 | 3 17:16 | 4 17:37 | 4 2:54
17:02(61)|  34:12(62)]  51:28(57)| 1:09:05(5¢) 1:11:59 (56)

57 216  RachaelZena CHEBET UGA 5 Nov 96 1:12:50

1 16:36 | 2 16:59 | 3 17:33 | 4 17:58 | 4 3:01
16:36(261|  33:35144)|  51:08(50) 1:09:06(57| 1:12:07 57)

58 144  Melody JULIEN FRA  13May99 1:12:51

1 16:30 | 2 17:04 | 3 17:40 | 4 18:08 | 4 2:51 =
16:30(25)|  33:3442|  51:14(52) 1:09:22(62)| 1:12:13 (58]

59 215 Fatma DEMIR TUR 5 May 96 1:12:57

1 16:45 | 2 17:25 | 3 17:28 4 17:39 4 2:57 \_1
16:454) | 34:10060)|  51:38162) 1:09:171(69) 1:12:14 (59)

60 221  Olga SKRYPAK UKR 2 Dec 90 1:12:58

1 16:39 | 2 17:09 | 3 17:35 | 4 17:51 | 4 3:01 8]
16:39034)|  33:48u48)|  51:23(55)| 1:09:14(58)| 1:12:15 (60)

61 134  Laura MENDEZ ESP 6 Nov 88 1:12:58

1 16:46 | 2 17:09 | 3 17:35 | 4 17:55 | 4 2:55 PB)
16:46(50)|  33:55(53)|  51:30(59) 1:09:25(63) 1:12:20 (62)

62 168  Maria Chiara CASCAVILLA ITA  26Apr95 1:13:01

1 17:02 | 2 17:11 | 3 17:26 | 4 17:38 | 4 3:00 P8
17:02(62)|  34:13(64)|  51:39(65)] 1:09:17060) 1:12:17 (61)

63 135 Jekaterina PATJUK EST 6 Apr 83 1:13:08

1 17:04 | 2 17:09 | 3 17:26 | 4 17:43 | 4 3:03 PB)
17:04 (67|  34:13(65)]  51:39166) | 1:09:22(61)| 1:12:25(63)

64 148  Becky BRIGGS GBR 2 Mar 00 1:13:08

1 16:37 | 2 17:13 | 3 17:44 | 4 17:59 | 4 2:54 P8
16:37(28)|  33:50(52)|  51:34(61)] 1:09:33065) 1:12:27 (¢4l

65 151  Clara EVANS GBR  27Nov93 1:13:11

1 16:46 | 2 17:12 | 3 17:32 4 17:56 4 3:02
16:46149)|  33:58(55)  51:30(60) 1:09:26 (64| 1:12:28 (65)

66 122 Vendula FRINTOVA CZE 4 Sep 83 1:13:16

1 16:46 | 2 17:02 | 3 17:27 | 4 18:18 | 4 2:57 =
16:4647)|  33:48(50)|  51:15(53) 1:09:33(66) 1:12:30 (6¢)

67 183 Lilia FISIKOVICI MDA 29 Marg9 1:13:32

1 16:46 | 2 17:10 | 3 17:45 4 18:04 4 3:03 \_1
16:46151|  33:56(54)  51:41067 1:09:45(67) | 1:12:48(67)

68 172  Federica SUGAMIELE ITA 27 Apr96 1:13:38

1 17:11 | 2 17:14 | 3 17:28 4 17:59 4 3:02
171107 |  34:2501]  51:53(68)| 1:09:52(68)| 1:12:54 (8]

69 204  Roxana Elisabeta ROTARU ROU 22 Jun 88 1:13:45

1 17:10 | 2 17:15 | 3 17:33 4 18:04 4 2:59 \_1
17:10071)|  34:250(69)|  51:58(69) 1:10:02069) 1:13:01(69)

70 180  Monika BYTAUTIENE LTU  17Mar89 1:13:50

1 17:08 | 2 17:28 | 3 17:42 4 17:53 4 2:58 \_1
17:08(69)|  34:36(74)|  52:18(72)] 1:10:11(70) 1:13:09 (70)

Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-W-f--1--.RS5..v3 Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EHE
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@ REVISED Gdynia (POL)
/" GDYNIA2020

17 October 2020
RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Women
| BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check |
71 201 Liliana Maria DRAGOMIR ROU 18 Jun 90 1:14:02
1 17:10 | 2 17:15 | 3 17:42 | 4 18:08 | 4 3:03 PB)
17:10073)|  34:25(70)]  52:07(1] 1:10:1501 1:13:18(71)
72 101 Marcela Cristina GOMES ARG 19 Feb 84 1:14:18
1 17:31 | 2 17:41 | 3 17:41 | 4 17:44 | 4 2:59 P8
17:31(86)|  35:12(84| 52:53(78)] 1:10:37(72) 1:13:36(72)
73 124  Marcela JOGLOVA CZE 28 Jul 87 1:14:30
1 16:45 | 2 17:16 | 3 18:03 | 4 18:41 | 4 3:02
16:4541) | 34:01(56)|  52:04(70) 1:10:45(73)| 1:13:47 73]
74 199  Beverly RAMOS PUR 24 Aug 87 1:14:39
1 16:55 | 2 17:37 | 3 17:59 4 18:21 | 4 3:03 \_1
16:55(58)  34:321(73) 52:31(75) 1:10:52(74)] 1:13:55 (74]
75 120 Thalia CHARALAMBOUS CYP 26 Aug 89 1:14:40
1 72720 17433 1747 4 1800 4 2:59 (NR]
17:27(84|  35:10(79)|  52:57(0)| 1:10:57(77)| 1:13:56 (75)
76 110  Andreia HESSEL BRA 10 Aug 84 1:14:41
1 17:04 | 2 17:38 | 3 18:01 4 18:14 4 3:02 \_1
17:04168) | 34:42(77|  52:43(76) 1:10:57(76)| 1:13:59 (7¢)
77 126  Karen EHRENREICH DEN 24 Sep 84 1:14:45
1 17:10 | 2 17:21 | 3 17:55 4 18:31 4 3:03 \_1
17:10076)|  34:311720]  52:26(73) 1:10:57(75)| 1:14:00 (77)
78 130 Katerine TISALEMA ECU 28 Jul 96 1:14:59
1 17:21 | 2 17:49 | 3 17:46 4 18:12 4 3:05
17:21081|  35:10(80|  52:56 (79| 1:11:08(78)| 1:14:13(78)
79 181  Loreta KANCYTE LTU 20 Jul 94 1:15:15
1 18:10 | 2 18:03 | 3 17:54 4 17:36 | 4 2:52 \_1
18:10 (94) 36:13192) 54:07 86) | 1:11:43(82) 1:14:35(80)
80 170  Elisa STEFANI ITA 4 May 86 1:15:16
1 17:21 | 2 17:47 | 3 18:00 4 18:22 4 3:03
17:21 (80) 35:08 (78) 53:08(81)| 1:11:30(81) 1:14:33(79)
81 129 Rosa CHACHA ECU 8 Dec 82 1:15:27
1 17:22 | 2 17:48 | 3 18:13 4 18:21 4 3:00 \_1
17:22 (83) 35:10 (81) 53:23(82)| 1:11:44(83) 1:14:44 (83)
82 197 Jessica AUGUSTO POR 8 Nov 81 1:15:29
1 17:02 | 2 17:37 | 3 18:06 4 18:43 4 3:14 \_1
17:021(64) | 34:39 (76) 52:45(77 1:11:28(80) | 1:14:42 (82)
83 203  ElenaAdelina PANAET ROU 5Jun 93 1:15:33
1 17:10 | 2 17:26 | 3 17:51 4 19:01 4 3:12 \_1
17:10072)|  34:36(175)|  52:27(74)| 1:11:28(79)| 1:14:40 (81)
84 147  Fanny PRUVOST FRA 21 May 79 1:15:34
1 17:15 | 2 17:55 | 3 18:14 4 18:23 4 3:01
17:1509|  35:10(82)|  53:24(83)| 1:11:47(64| 1:14:48 (84
85 222 Tetyana VERNIHOR UKR 23 Jan 83 1:16:22
1 17:22 | 2 17:55 | 3 18:27 4 18:44 4 3:07 58]
17:22082)|  35:17(85)| 53:44(84)| 1:12:28185)| 1:15:35185)
86 103  Victoria SCHENK AUT 21 Jun 88 1:16:36
1 17:08 | 2 18:03 | 3 18:34 4 18:50 4 3:14 \_1
17:08(70)|  35:11(83)|  53:45(85)| 1:12:35(86)| 1:15:49 (8¢)
87 157  Fabienne KONIGSTEIN GER 25 Nov 92 1:17:03
1 17:45 | 2 18:04 | 3 18:18 4 18:59 4 3:11
17:45189)|  35:49(87) 54:07 87 1:13:06(87) 1:16:17 (87)
88 174 Tatyana NEROZNAK KAZ 18 Feb 92 1:17:07
1 17:56 | 2 18:09 | 3 18:26 4 18:44 4 3:08 \_1
17:56 (93) 36:05 (90) 54:31(89) 1:13:15(88) 1:16:23 (88)
Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-W-f--1--.RS5..v3 Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EHE
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REVISED

WORLD ATHLETICS .
@ By Gdynia (POL)
/ GDYM 17 October 2020
RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Women
| BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check |
89 164  Andrea KOLBEINSDOTTIR ISL 8 Feb 99 1:17:52
1 18:10 | 2 18:04 | 3 18:33 | 4 19:13 | 4 3:11 PB)
18:10(95)|  36:14093)|  54:47091)] 1:14:0000)| 1:17:11(90)
90 108 Tania CHAVEZ MOSER BOL 6 May 90 1:17:53
1 17:47 | 2 18:02 | 3 18:33 4 19:27 4 3:18 \_l
17:47190)|  35:49 (86) 54:221(88) 1:13:49(89) 1:17:07 (89)
91 182  Lina KIRILIUK LTU 6Jul96 1:18:31
1 17:55 | 2 18:04 | 3 18:42 4 19:42 4 3:21 \_1
17:55 (92) 35:59 (89) 54:41190 1:14:23091) 1:17:44 (91)
92 121  Stella CHRISTOFOROU CYP 2 Mar 92 1:18:42
1 17:44 | 2 18:28 | 3 18:51 4 19:39 4 3:14 \_l
17:44 (88) 36:121(91) 55:03092)| 1:14:42092)) 1:17:56 (92)
93 189  Lisa Marie BEZZINA MLT 5 Nov 79 1:18:43
1 18:28 | 2 18:41 | 3 18:51 4 18:55 4 3:03 \_1
18:28199)|  37:09197|  56:00095) 1:14:55(93)| 1:17:58(93)
94 109  Valdilene DOS SANTOS SILVA BRA 18 Dec 91 1:18:58
1 18:11 | 2 18:50 | 3 18:59 4 18:57 4 3:10 \_l
18:11096)|  37:01095  56:00094)| 1:14:57 94| 1:18:07 (94
95 200 Adela Paulina BALTOI ROU 19 Sep 92 1:19:02
1 18:32 | 2 18:13 | 3 19:00 4 19:25 4 3:08 58]
18:320101]  36:45094)|  55:45(93) 1:15:10(95)| 1:18:181(95)
96 160  TszYing VUT HKG 22 Jan 90 1:19:08
1 18:27 | 2 18:42 | 3 18:51 4 19:13 | 4 3:09 \_l
18:27(98)|  37:09(9¢)  56:00096) 1:15:13(96)] 1:18:22(%¢]
97 190  Joelle CORTIS MLT 28 Mar 87 1:19:28
1 18:45 | 2 18:59 | 3 18:56 4 18:58 4 3:05 \_1
18:450102]  37:440101  56:40(97 1:15:38(97) 1:18:43(97)
98 131 Idelma Lizeth DELGADO ESA 1 Apr 99 1:21:01
1 18:28 | 2 19:11 | 3 19:32 4 19:49 4 3:13 \_l
18:28(100)  37:39(100]  57:11(98)| 1:17:00(98) 1:20:13(98)
99 188  Andrijana POP ARSOVA MKD 18 Jan 90 1:22:18
1 19:11 | 2 19:10 | 3 19:45 4 19:59 4 3:27
19:110104)  38:210102  58:06 (101 1:18:05(99) 1:21:321(99)
100 224  Lorena SOSA URU 8Sep 85 1:22:38
1 19:11 | 2 19:16 | 3 19:45 4 20:18 4 3:19 \_l
19:110103]  38:270103]  58:12(102 1:18:30 (100] 1:21:49 (100
101 165 Elin Edda SIGURDARDOTTIR ISL 17 Aug 89 1:24:20
1 18:12 | 2 19:22 | 3 20:19 4 21:46 4 3:45
18:12097|  37:34099)|  57:530100] 1:19:39 (101 1:23:24 (101
202  Adriana NELSON ROU 31 Jan 80 DNF
1 17:31 | 2 18:18
17:31 (85) 35:49 (88)
143 Annemari KIEKARA FIN 2 Jan 77 DNF
1 17:39
17:39 (87)
206  Hiruni Kesara WIJAYARATNE SRI 5 Dec 90 DNF
1 17:50 | 2 19:29 | 3 20:09
17:50 (91) 37:19 (98) 57:28 (99)
210  Sarah LAHTI SWE 18 Feb 95 DNS
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AT-HMAR-W-f--1--.RS5..v3

Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EHE

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

g asics

%€ QNB

SEIKO

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM




WORLD ATHLETICS
HALF MARATHON
CHAMPIONSHIPS
GDYNIA2020
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World Record
Championships Record
World Leading

RECORDS

Area Record [11]]
17 October 2020

NAME

Jacob KIPLIMO

Kibiwott KANDIE
Amedework WALELEGN
Joshua CHEPTEGEI
Andamlak BELIHU
Leonard BARSOTON
Stephen MOKOKA

Morhad AMDOUNI

Benard KIMELI

Leul GEBRESILASE
Hailemaryam KIROS
Hamza SAHLI

Mohamed Reda EL AARABY
Lesiba Precious MASHELE
Mouhcine OUTALHA

Victor KIPLANGAT
Othmane EL GOUMRI

Jake SMITH

Stephen KISSA
Bohdan-lvan HORODYSKYY
Julien WANDERS

Guye Idemo ADOLA

Collen MULAUDZI

Aras KAYA

Tadesse GETAHON

Eyob GHEBREHIWET FANIEL
Florian CARVALHO

Maru TEFERI

Jose Luis SANTANA MARIN
Juan PACHECO

Ayad LAMDASSEM
Benjamin CHOQUERT
Carlos Martin DiAZ DEL RIO
Krystian ZALEWSKI

Simon BOCH

Juan Antonio PEREZ

David NILSSON

Hassan TORISS

Girmaw AMARE

Samuel BARATA

Tiidrek NURME

Benard Kipkorir NGENO
Pietro RIVA

Stefano LA ROSA

Nicolas NAVARRO

Timing by SEIKO

g asics

RESULT NAME

RESULTS
Half Marathon Men

COUNTRY AGE

58:01 Geoffrey KAMWOROR KEN 27

58:49 Jacob KIPLIMO UGA 20

58:38 Kibiwott KANDIE KEN 24
National Record [111]] Personal Best [ 7]

12:30 START TIME 8°C , 87%

TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY

13:50 END TIME 8°C 87 %

COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH RESULT
UGA 14 Nov 00 58:49
KEN  20Jun 96 58:54
ETH 11 Mar 99 59:08
UGA  12Sep 96 59:21
ETH 20 Nov98 59:32
KEN  210ct9% 59:34
RSA 31 Jan 85 59:36
FRA  21Jun88 59:40
KEN  10Sep 95 59:42
ETH  20Sep 92 59:45
ETH 5 Feb 97 1:00:01
MAR 10 May 93 1:00:04
MAR 12 Nov 89 1:00:17
RSA 13 0ct 90 1:00:24
MAR  15Dec 98 1:00:26
UGA  10Nov99 1:00:29
MAR 28 May92 1:00:30
GBR  19May?98 1:00:31
UGA 1 Dec 95 1:00:34
UKR 18 May 94 1:00:40
SUl 18Mar9é 1:00:46
ETH 20 Oct 90 1:00:50
RSA 8 Apr 91 1:00:51
TUR 4 Apr 94 1:00:51

ISR 20 Dec 97 1:00:52
ITA 26 Nov 92 1:00:53
FRA 9 Mar 89 1:00:58
ISR 17 Aug 92 1:00:58
MEX 29 Sep 89 1:01:11
MEX 11 Dec 90 1:01:20
ESP 11 Oct 81 1:01:21
FRA 17 Apr86 1:01:32
CHI 9 Jul 93 1:01:32
POL  11Apr89 1:01:32
GER 18 Apr94 1:01:36
ESP 6 Nov 88 1:01:39
SWE  16Apr87 1:01:40
MAR 10 Nov 92 1:01:42
ISR 26 Oct 87 1:02:03
POR 19 Jul 93 1:02:19
EST 18 Nov 85 1:02:20
KEN 10 Aug 96 1:02:26
ITA 1 May 97 1:02:28
ITA  28Sep85 1:02:28
FRA 12 Mar 91 1:02:29

AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

%€ QNB

SEIKO

Gdynia (POL)
17 October 2020

VENUE DATE
Kgbenhavn (DEN) 15 Sep 2019
Gdynia 17 Oct 2020

Praha (CZE) 5 Sep 2020

(e}
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Season Best [57]]

+5

+19

+32
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+51

+53
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+1:41
+1:42
+1:45
+1:51
+1:57
+2:01
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+2:04
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+2:09
+2:22
+2:31
+2:32
+2:43
+2:43
+2:43
+2:47
+2:50
+2:51
+2:53
+3:14
+3:30
+3:31
+3:37
+3:39
+3:39
+3:40
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WORLD ATHLETICS
HALF MARATHON
CHAMPIONSHIPS
GDYNIA 202

Adel MECHAAL

Morris Munene GACHAGA
Ivan Dario GONZALEZ
Daniele D'ONOFRIO
Mohamud Ibrahim AADAN
Tadesse ABRAHAM
Hlynur ANDRESSON
Mikael EKVALL

Kaan Kigen 0ZBILEN
Emil MILLAN DE LA OLIVA
Segundo JAMI
Abderrazak CHARIK
Kevin SEAWARD

Roman FOSTI

Kristian JONES

Polat Kemboi ARIKAN
Adam CRAIG

Nicolae Alexandru SOARE
Tom EVANS

Sezgin ATAC

Roman ROMANENKO
Otmane NAIT HAMMOU
Maxim RAILEANU

Saffet ELKATMIS

Hugh ARMSTRONG
Oleksandr SITKOVSKIY
Jean Marie Vianney NIYOMUKIZA
Koen NAERT

Simon HOLBEK KONINGSFELDT
Gilmar Silvestre LOPES
Moses KIBET

Joaquin ARBE

Luis SARAIVA

Alvaro ABREU MARTIN
Timon THEUER

Nicolas CUESTAS
Remigijus KANCYS
Adhanom ABRAHA

Iraitz ARROSPIDE

Ivan ZARCO

Ignas BRASEVICIUS

Thijs NIJHUIS

Christian STEINHAMMER
Luis Alberto ORTA
Ederson VILELA PEREIRA
Yitayew ABUHAY

Igor OLEFIRENKO

Daniel DO NASCIMENTO
Andreas LOMMER

Adam NOWICKI

Jesus Arturo ESPARZA
Konstantin WEDEL
Christian VASCONEZ
Marvin BLANCO

Timing by SEIKO

RESULTS

ESP
KEN
CcoL
ITA
GBR
Sul
ISL
SWE
TUR
SWE
ECU
FRA
IRL
EST
GBR
TUR
GBR
ROU
GBR
TUR
UKR
ART
MDA
TUR
IRL
UKR
BDI
BEL
DEN
BRA
UGA
ARG
POR
DOM
AUT
URU
LTU
SWE
ESP
HON
LTU
DEN
AUT
VEN
BRA
ISR
UKR
BRA
DEN
POL
MEX
GER
ECU
VEN
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5Dec 90
7 Apr 95
14 Aug 87
8 0ct 93
1Jan 90
12 Aug 82
16 Sep 93
18 Jun 89
15 Jan 86
24 Jul 01
12 May 86
19 Sep 97
30 Oct 85
6 Jun 83
4 Mar 91
12 Dec 90
9 May 95
20 Sep 91
3 Feb 92
21 Mar 98
30 Jan 88
1 Apr 95
4 0Oct 94
1 Nov 95
20 Sep 94
9 Jun 78
2 Jan 98
3 Sep 89
10 Mar 86
30 May 89
23 Mar 91
25 Aug 90
11 Nov 93
21 Jul 90
5 Mar 94
8 Dec 86
17 Jul 87
24 Aug 77
5 Aug 88
8 Feb 84
21 Sep 84
20 Sep 92
21 0ct 88
15 Jan 89
6 Jun 90
1 Dec 96
14 Mar 90
28 Jul 98
7 Nov 91
24 Aug 90
26 Aug 90
22 Nov 93
8 Dec 89
16 Jun 88

Half Marathon Men

1:02:30
1:02:30
1:02:31
1:02:32
1:02:41
1:02:46
1:02:47
1:02:48
1:02:53
1:02:53
1:02:57
1:02:58
1:02:58
1:03:03
1:03:05
1:03:10
1:03:12
1:03:14
1:03:14
1:03:21
1:03:26
1:03:28
1:03:34
1:03:34
1:03:37
1:03:41
1:03:43
1:03:44
1:03:48
1:03:51
1:03:54
1:03:55
1:03:56
1:03:58
1:03:59
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:02
1:04:07
1:04:08
1:04:09
1:04:10
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:19
1:04:21
1:04:22
1:04:27
1:04:28
1:04:31
1:04:35
1:04:45
1:04:49
1:05:06
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g asics

%€ QNB

SEIKO

Gdynia (POL)

17 October 2020

BEHE HEHE HEBEBEHEHEBEBHE EBEBEHEEH BHEBEBBEHEBH

B BE BHBEBHA

+3:41
+3:41
+3:42
+3:43
+3:52
+3:57
+3:58
+3:59
+4:04
+4:04
+4:08
+4:09
+4:09
+ b4
+4:16
+4:21
+4:23
+4:25
+4:25
+4:32
+4:37
+4:39
+4:45
+4:45
+4:48
+4:52
+ 454
+4:55
+4:59
+5:02
+5:05
+5:06
+5:07
+5:09
+5:10
+5:11
+5:11
+5:13
+5:18
+5:19
+5:20
+5:21
+5:22
+5:22
+5:30
+5:32
+5:33
+5:38
+5:39
+5:42
+5:46
+5:56
+6:00
+6:17

Issued at 13:54 on Saturday, 17 October 2020

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM

2



WORLD ATHLETICS .
@ v 3530 Gdynia (POL)
: 17 October 2020
RESULTS
Half Marathon Men
100 376 Amanal PETROS GER  17May 95 1:05:22 +6:33
101 419 Damian KABAT POL 20 Oct 89 1:05:26 5| +6:37
102 404 Valdas DOPOLSKAS LTU  30Apr92 1:05:28 PB) +6:39
103 348 Jorge BLANCO ESP 15 Jul 93 1:05:31 +6:42
104 374 Tobias BLUM GER 16 Jan 95 1:05:33 + b:44
105 333  Jeison Alexander SUAREZ COL 21 Mar91 1:05:42 E +6:53
106 418 Adam GLOGOWSKI POL 25ep 93 1:05:50 +7:01
107 423  Nuno LOPES POR  11Aug87 1:06:30 +7:41
108 306 Fouad IDBAFDIL ART 9 Feb 88 1:06:35 5| +7:46
109 342 Byron PIEDRA ECU  19Aug82 1:06:45 El +7:56
110 379 Wan Chun WONG HKG 13 Feb 96 1:06:58 B +8:09
111 341 Rafael Vicemte LOZA BEJARAN ECU 7 Apr 94 1:08:30 +9:41
112 345  Oscar Antonio ALDANA ESA  250ct90 1:08:31 [NR] +9:42
113 330 Valentin BETOUDJI CHA  14Feb91 1:08:46 [PB] +9:57
114 416  Charlton DEBONO MLT  11Aug 84 1:08:51 sB] +10:02
115 415  Stefan AZZOPARDI MLT  12Dec82 1:09:18 B8l +10:29
116 417  Sonny FOLCHERI MON 17 Dec 87 1:16:01 B8l +17:12
117 301  Iir KELLEZI ALB 8Jul 88 1:17:27 El +18:38
392 Nekagenet CRIPPA ITA  16Sep94 DNF
385  Arnar PETURSSON ISL  12Mar 91 DNF
424  Rui PINTO POR  18Nov92 DNF
437  Napoleon SOLOMON SWE 14 Feb 94 DNF
388  Ayala GASHAU ISR 22Aug 96 DNS
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
5Km 14:19  Aras KAYA 10 Km 28:23  Joshua CHEPTEGEI
15 Km 42:17  Kibiwott KANDIE 20 Km 55:55  Jacob KIPLIMO
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2020
58:01  Geoffrey KAMWOROR (KEN) Kabenhavn (DEN] 15 Sep 19 58:38 Kibiwott KANDIE (KEN]) Praha (CZE) 5 Sep
58:23  Zersenay TADESE (ERI) Lisboa (POR) 21 Mar 10 58:49 Jacob KIPLIMO (UGA) Gdynia 17 Oct
58:33  Samuel Kamau WANJIRU (KEN]) The Hague (NED) 17 Mar 07 59:08  Amedework WALELEGN (ETH) Gdynia 17 Oct
58:33  Jemal Yimer MEKONNEN (ETH) Valencia (ESP) 28 Oct 18 59.09  Alexander MUTISO (KEN) Santa Pola (ESP) 19 Jan
58:38  Kibiwott KANDIE (KEN) Praha (CZE) 5 Sep 20 59:21 Joshua CHEPTEGEI (UGA) Gdynia 17 Oct
58:40  Abraham CHEROBEN (BRN) Kebenhavn (DEN) 17 Sep 17 59.25 Jemal Yimer MEKONNEN (ETH) Houston, TX (USA) 19 Jan
58:42  Bedan KAROKI (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE] 9 Feb 18 59:26 Benard Kipkorir NGENO (KEN) Houston, TX (USA] 19 Jan
58:42  Eric KIPTANUI (KEN) Berlin (GER) 8 Apr 18 59:27  Shadrack KIMINING (KEN) Houston, TX (USA] 19 Jan
58:42  Stephen KIPROP (KEN) Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 8 Feb 19 59:28 Philemon KIPLIMO (KEN]) Houston, TX (USA] 19 Jan
58:44  Abadi HADIS (ETH) Valencia (ESP) 28 Oct 18 59:32  Andamlak BELIHU (ETH) Gdynia 17 Oct

Timing by SEIKO
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WORLD ATHLETICS

@ s Gdynia (POL)
/ GDVMA 17 October 2020
Half Marathon Men
17 October 2020  12:30 START TIME 8°C , 87%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
13:50 END TIME 8°C 87%
1 5Km 2 10Km 3 15Km/ 4 20Km
1 447  Jacob KIPLIMO UGA 14 Nov00 58:49
1 14:20 | 2 14:03 | 3 1355 4 13:37 4 2:18
14:200121]  28:23(5) 42:18(4 | 55:55(1) |  58:131(1)
2 400  Kibiwott KANDIE KEN  20Jun96 58:54
1 14:19 | 2 14:04 | 3 13:54 4 13:41 4 2:21
14:19 (5) 28:2301|  42:1711 | 55:58(2 | 58:19(2
3 361 Amedework WALELEGN ETH  11Mar99 59:08
1 14:20 | 2 14:03 | 3 13:54 4 13:52 4 2:21 PB)
14:20(23)|  28:23(7) 42:17(2 | 56:0913) | 58:3003)
4 444 Joshua CHEPTEGEI UGA  12Sep96 59:21
1 14:20 | 2 14:03 | 3 13:56 4 13:57 4 2:28 P8
14:20(24)|  28:2311) 42:1901|  56:161) | 58444
5 356 Andamlak BELIHU ETH  20Nov98 59:32
1 14:20 | 2 14:04 | 3 13:54 4 14:11 4 2:27 \_1
14:20(200]  28:24013)|  42:1813) |  56:291¢) | 58:56(5)
6 398 Leonard BARSOTON KEN 21 0ct 94 59:34
1 14:19 | 2 14:04 | 3 13:55 4 14:11 4 2:27 \_1
14:198) 28:23 (8) 42:1818 | 56:29(5) |  58:56(6)
7 428  Stephen MOKOKA RSA  31Jan85 59:36
1 1420 (20 1403 3] 1355 4 1416 4 2:26 (NR]
14:20021]  28:23010)|  42:18(M | 56:34(M | 59:00(7)
8 362 Morhad AMDOUNI FRA  21Junss 59:40
1 149 (20 1404 3] 1356 4 1420 4 2:26 (NR]
14:19 6] 28:23(3) 42:1909) | 56:3908) | 59:0509)
9 401  Benard KIMELI KEN 10 Sep 95 59:42
1 14:19 | 2 14:04 | 3 13:55 4 14:21 4 2:26 \_1
14:199) 28:23 (6] 42:1815) | 56:39(9) |  59:05(8
10 357  Leul GEBRESILASE ETH  20Sep92 59:45
1 14:20 | 2 14:04 | 3 13:55 4 14:22 4 2:27 \_1
14:20014)]  28:24 014 42:19000  56:4100]  59:08(10)
11 358  Hailemaryam KIROS ETH 5Feb 97 1:00:01
1 14:22 | 2 14:02 | 3 14:05 4 14:34 4 2:24 PB)
14:22038)|  28:24017|  42:2902)  57:03012)]  59:27011)
12 409 Hamza SAHLI MAR  10May93 1:00:04
1 14:20 | 2 14:04 | 3 14:13 4 14:25 4 2:25 \_1
14:2007 | 28:24(22)]  42:3701n  57:02011)  59:27(12)
13 406 Mohamed Reda EL AARABY MAR  12Nov89 1:00:17
1 14:20 | 2 14:04 | 3 14:13 4 14:37 4 2:27 \_1
14:2003)  28:24(23)]  42:37015)  57:14013)]  59:41013)
14 427  Lesiba Precious MASHELE RSA 13 Oct 90 1:00:24
1 14:21 | 2 14:03 | 3 14:16 4 14:41 4 2:28 \_1
14:21130 |  28:2400)  42:40020]  57:2106)]  59:49 14)
15 408  Mouhcine OUTALHA MAR  15Dec98 1:00:26
1 14:20 | 2 14:04 | 3 14:05 4 14:49 | 4 2:31 =
14:2008) | 28:24016)]  42:29013|  57:18014)  59:49 (15)
16 446  Victor KIPLANGAT UGA  10Nov99 1:00:29
1 14:21 | 2 14:03 | 3 14:24 4 14:39 4 2:26 \_1
14:21125)|  28:24018)]  42:48(22)  57:27018)|  59:531(1¢)
Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 13:55 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EH
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WORLD ATHLETICS .
@ By Gdynia (POL)
/ GDYM 17 October 2020

RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Men

17 407  Othmane EL GOUMRI MAR  28May92 1:00:30

1 14:20 | 2 14:04 | 3 14:13 | 4 14:50 4 2:28 \_1
14:20011]  28:24015/|  42:3708)  57:2709)|  59:55019)

18 373  Jake SMITH GBR  19May98 1:00:31

1 14:20 | 2 14:03 | 3 14:22 4 14:42 4 2:28 \_1
14:20015) | 28:23012)|  42:45(21)  57:2707|  59:55018)

19 448  Stephen KISSA UGA 1Dec 95 1:00:34

1 14:21 | 2 14:03 | 3 14:14 | 4 14:42 | 4 2:34
14:21126)|  28:24(21)]  42:38019)  57:20015)|  59:54(17)

20 449  Bohdan-lvan HORODYSKYY UKR  18May94 1:00:40

1 o212 41030 1432 4 1437 4 2:25 (NR]
14:211351]  28:31(25  43:03(24)  57:40(22)] 1:00:05 (20}

21 431 Julien WANDERS SUl 18Mar96 1:00:46

1 14:19 | 2 14:04 | 3 14:06 4 15:03 | 4 2:33 \_1
14:1903) 28:23 () 42:29014|  57:32(21] 1:00:05(21)

22 355  Guyeldemo ADOLA ETH 20 0ct 90 1:00:50

1 14:19 | 2 14:04 | 3 13:55 4 15:12 4 2:40 \_1
14:19 @ 28:23 2 42:1816) | 57:30(20] 1:00:10 (22)

23 429  Collen MULAUDZI RSA 8 Apr 91 1:00:51

1 14:21 | 2 14:03 | 3 14:27 4 14:56 4 2:28 =
14:21610]  28:240191|  42:51(23)  57:47(24) 1:00:15 (24)

24 441 Aras KAYA TUR 4 Apr 94 1:00:51

1 14:19 | 2 14:04 | 3 14:14 | 4 15:04 | 4 2:34 =
14:19 (1) 28:23(9) 42:3708)]  57:41023) 1:00:15(23)

25 389 Tadesse GETAHON ISR 20Dec97 1:00:52

1 42520 w4233 1431 4 1437 4 2:23 (\R]
14:25us)|  28:48(29)|  43:19(28)  57:56(26)| 1:00:19 (25)

26 394  Eyob GHEBREHIWET FANIEL ITA  26Nov92 1:00:53

1 14:20 | 2 14:15 | 3 14:41 | 4 14:40 | 4 2:23 P8
14:2016)|  28:35(26)|  43:16(26)  57:56(28)] 1:00:19 (2¢)

27 363  Florian CARVALHO FRA 9 Mar 89 1:00:58

1 14:21 | 2 14:27 | 3 14:31 | 4 14:37 | 4 2:26 PB)
14:21(28|  28:48(31)  43:19029)  57:56(25) 1:00:22 (28]

28 391  Maru TEFERI ISR 17Aug 92 1:00:58

1 14:27 | 2 14:21 | 3 14:31 | 4 14:37 | 4 2:23 E
14:27 (540  28:48(32|  43:19(27  57:56(27] 1:00:19 (27)

29 414  Jose Luis SANTANA MARIN MEX  29Sep89 1:01:11

1 14:23 | 2 14:25 | 3 14:32 4 14:42 | 4 2:32 \_1
14:2363)|  28:48136)|  43:20(32|  58:02(29)| 1:00:34 (29)

30 413 Juan PACHECO MEX  11Dec90 1:01:20

1 14:23 | 2 14:25 | 3 14:31 4 14:51 4 2:33 \_1
14:2362)|  28:48134)|  43:19(31]  58:10(31)| 1:00:43 (30)

31 349  Ayad LAMDASSEM ESP 11 0ct 81 1:01:21

1 14:20 | 2 14:15 | 3 14:41 4 14:53 | 4 2:35 \_1
14:2009)|  28:350271|  43:16(25|  58:09(30)| 1:00:44 (31)

32 365 Benjamin CHOQUERT FRA  17Aprss 1:01:32

1 14:22 | 2 14:32 | 3 14:50 | 4 14:51 | 4 2:24 =
14:22040)|  28:5437)|  43:44(37|  58:35(3)| 1:00:59 (33)

33 331 Carlos Martin DIAZ DEL RIO CHI 9 Jul 93 1:01:32

1 427 (20 41 3] 1441 4 14k 4 2:24 (\R]
14:27(521]  29:08148)|  43:49(39)  58:33(33)| 1:00:57 (32)

34 421 Krystian ZALEWSKI POL  11Apre? 1:01:32

1 1426 |2 1440 |3 1448 4 1441 4 2:25 (NR]

14:26 47| 29:0613)|  43:5441|  58:35(37)| 1:01:00 (34

Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 13:55 on Saturday, 17 October 2020 EH
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WORLD ATHLETICS
HALF MARATHON
CHAMPIONSHIPS
GDYNIA2020

Gdynia (POL)

17 October 2020

RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Men

35 375  Simon BOCH
1 14:26 | 2 14:40 | 3 14:43 | 4 14:45 4 2:27

14:261501|  29:06145)|  43:49(40)  58:34(34)| 1:01:01135)
36 351  Juan Antonio PEREZ

1 14:21 | 2 14:05 | 3 14:53 | 4 15:13 | 4 2:30
14:211291]  28:26(24)|  43:19030)  58:32(32)| 1:01:02(3¢)

37 436  David NILSSON

1 14:21 | 2 14:27 | 3 14:56 4 14:51 4 2:29
14:21133)|  28:48(35)|  43:44(36)  58:35(35) 1:01:04 (37)

38 410 Hassan TORISS

1 14:22 | 2 14:37 | 3 14:46 4 14:53 | 4 2:29
14:22139)|  28:59(39)|  43:45(8)  58:38(38) 1:01:07 38)

39 387 Girmaw AMARE

1 14:26 | 2 14:22 | 3 14:33 | 4 15:29 4 2:34
14:26166)|  28:48133)|  43:21(33)|  58:50(39)| 1:01:24 (39)

40 422 Samuel BARATA

1 14:26 | 2 14:41 | 3 15:04 4 15:09 4 2:26
14:268) | 29:07Wn|  44:1163)  59:20461) 1:01:46 41)

41 354  Tiidrek NURME

1 14:41 | 2 14:54 | 3 14:55 4 14:55 4 2:21

14:4176|  29:35(76)|  44:30(57  59:25(5) 1:01:46 (40)
42 402 Benard Kipkorir NGENO
1 14:19 | 2 14:18 | 3 15:07 4 15:21 | 4 2:41
14:19 2 28:37(28)|  43:44(35)|  59:05000 1:01:46 (52)
43 396  Pietro RIVA
1 14:40 | 2 14:54 | 3 14:56 4 14:56 4 2:27
14:40164) |  29:34162)|  44:30(s6)]  59:26(48)| 1:01:53 5]
44 395  Stefano LA ROSA

1 14:40 | 2 14:53 | 3 14:56 4 14:57 | 4 2:27
14:40162|  29:33(59)|  44:29(51)|  59:26(46)| 1:01:53 4e]

45 367  Nicolas NAVARRO

1 14:22 | 2 14:45 | 3 15:04 4 15:09 4 2:30
14:220371|  29:0716)|  44:111s)|  59:2042)| 1:01:50 43|

46 350  Adel MECHAAL

1 14:23 | 2 15:01 | 3 15:06 4 14:56 4 2:27
14:23 1| 29:24(55)|  44:30(s4)|  59:26(49)| 1:01:53 47

47 399 Morris Munene GACHAGA

1 14:20 | 2 14:28 | 3 14:56 4 15:37 4 2:31
14:20000|  28:4800)|  43:444|  59:2113)| 1:01:52 44l

48 332 Ivan Dario GONZALEZ

1 14:43 | 2 14:51 | 3 14:56 4 14:55 4 2:29
14:4307 |  29:34163)|  44:30(55)  59:25(44)  1:01:54 49)

49 393  Daniele D'ONOFRIO

1 14:40 | 2 14:54 | 3 14:56 4 14:56 4 2:28
14:40(65)|  29:34165)|  44:30(53)  59:26(47) 1:01:54 l48)

50 368 Mohamud Ibrahim AADAN

1 14:28 | 2 14:38 | 3 15:05 4 15:15 4 2:38
14:281(58)|  29:06(46) |  44:11144)|  59:26(50)| 1:02:04 (50)

51 430 Tadesse ABRAHAM

1 14:19 | 2 14:46 | 3 15:23 | 4 15:08 4 2:32

14:19 () 29:05142)|  44:28(49)  59:36(51)] 1:02:08 (51)
52 384  Hlynur ANDRESSON
1 14:40 | 2 14:54 | 3 14:55 4 15:11 | 4 2:31
14:401671]  29:34167|  44:29(52)  59:40(53)| 1:02:11152)

Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1

GER 18 Apr 94 1:01:36
=

ESP 6 Nov 88 1:01:39
El

SWE 16 Apr 87 1:01:40
=

MAR 10 Nov 92 1:01:42
PE|

ISR 26 QOct 87 1:02:03
=

POR 19 Jul 93 1:02:19
[PEl

EST 18 Nov 85 1:02:20
NR

KEN 10 Aug 96 1:02:26

ITA 1 May 97 1:02:28
E

ITA 28 Sep 85 1:02:28
PE|

FRA 12 Mar 91 1:02:29
=

ESP 5 Dec 90 1:02:30
PE|

KEN 7 Apr 95 1:02:30
(5B

CcoL 14 Aug 87 1:02:31
[PEl

ITA 80ct 93 1:02:32
=

GBR 1Jan 90 1:02:41
£

Sul 12 Aug 82 1:02:46
E

ISL 16 Sep 93 1:02:47
NR]
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WORLD ATHLETICS
HALF MARATHON
CHAMPIONSHIPS
GDYNIA2020

Gdynia (POL)

17 October 2020

RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Men

53 434 Mikael EKVALL
1 14:28 | 2 14:55 | 3 15:07 4 15:11 4 2:30

14:281571|  29:23(54)|  44:30(s8)  59:41(54)| 1:02:11153)
54 442 Kaan Kigen OZBILEN
1 14:22 | 2 14:38 | 3 15:09 4 15:28 | 4 2:37
14:22(3¢)|  29:0010)|  44:09(62)|  59:37(s2)] 1:02:14 (54)
55 435  Emil MILLAN DE LA OLIVA

1 14:24 | 2 14:53 | 3 15:09 4 15:18 4 2:33

14:24 wa) | 29:17(52)|  44:26148)  59:44(55)| 1:02:17 (55)
56 340 Segundo JAMI
1 14:45 | 2 14:49 | 3 14:57 | 4 15:16 | 4 2:33
14:45(86) | 29:3416)|  44:31060)  59:47(56)| 1:02:20 (56)
57 364  Abderrazak CHARIK

1 14:27 | 2 14:50 | 3 15:12 4 15:18 4 2:33

14:27(53)|  29:171s1)|  44:29(50|  59:47(57)| 1:02:20 (57)
58 383  Kevin SEAWARD
1 14:45 | 2 14:50 | 3 14:56 4 15:19 4 2:31
14:45(79)|  29:35(731|  44:31162|  59:50(59)| 1:02:21 (58)
59 353 Roman FOSTI
1 14:40 | 2 14:54 | 3 14:58 4 15:18 | 4 2:36
14:40063)|  29:34169  44:32(63)|  59:50(0)| 1:02:26 (59)
60 372  Kristian JONES

1 14:41 | 2 14:54 | 3 15:08 4 15:15 4 2:31
14:4102)|  29:35(7|  44:43167|  59:58(61)| 1:02:29 (60)

61 438  Polat Kemboi ARIKAN
1 14:20 | 2 14:38 | 3 15:14 4 15:38 4 2:40

14:20(221]  28:58(38)|  44:12(46)  59:50(58)| 1:02:30 (61)
62 369 Adam CRAIG
1 14:40 | 2 14:54 | 3 14:57 | 4 15:32 | 4 2:33
14:40168|  29:34164)|  44:31(59) 1:00:03(63)| 1:02:36 (62)
63 426 Nicolae Alexandru SOARE

1 15:00 | 2 15:01 | 3 14:58 4 15:05 4 2:32

15:00(94)|  30:01(85)|  44:59(74)| 1:00:04 (64| 1:02:36 (63)
64 370  Tom EVANS
1 14:42 | 2 14:52 | 3 14:57 4 15:31 | 4 2:35
14:42(75) | 29:34(71)  44:31061] 1:00:02(62)| 1:02:37 (64)
65 439  Sezgin ATAC
1 14:28 | 2 15:05 | 3 15:12 4 15:26 | 4 2:34
14:281(59)|  29:33161)|  44:45(69)| 1:00:11(65)| 1:02:45 (65)
66 451  Roman ROMANENKO
1 15:01 | 2 15:00 | 3 14:58 4 15:15 4 2:34
15:01098)  30:01(86)|  44:59(75)| 1:00:14(68)| 1:02:48 (66)
67 307 Otmane NAIT HAMMOU

1 14:40 | 2 14:55 | 3 14:57 4 15:40 4 2:37

14:40(69)|  29:35(74)|  44:32(64)| 1:00:12(66)| 1:02:49 (67)
68 411  Maxim RAILEANU
1 15:01 | 2 15:02 | 3 15:03 4 15:15 4 2:35
15:01000  30:0301911|  45:06(77| 1:00:21(70)| 1:02:56 (69)
69 440  Saffet ELKATMIS
1 14:40 | 2 14:53 | 3 15:14 4 15:32 4 2:35
14:40 (66) 29:33(60)|  44:47(70) 1:00:19(69)| 1:02:54 (68)
70 382 Hugh ARMSTRONG
1 14:45 | 2 14:58 | 3 15:16 4 15:26 4 2:36
14:45 (85) 29:43179)  44:59(73)| 1:00:25(71) 1:03:01 (70)

Timing by SEIKO AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1

SWE 18 Jun 89 1:02:48
E

TUR 15 Jan 86 1:02:53
El

SWE 24 Jul 01 1:02:53
=

ECU 12 May 86 1:02:57
PE|

FRA 19 Sep 97 1:02:58

IRL 30 Oct 85 1:02:58
[PEl

EST 6 Jun 83 1:03:03
=

GBR 4 Mar 91 1:03:05
[PEl

TUR 12 Dec 90 1:03:10
E

GBR 9 May 95 1:03:12
PE|

ROU 20 Sep 91 1:03:14
=

GBR 3Feb 92 1:03:14
PE|

TUR 21 Mar 98 1:03:21

UKR 30 Jan 88 1:03:26
£

ART 1 Apr 95 1:03:28
NR

MDA 4 Oct 94 1:03:34
[PEl

TUR 1 Nov 95 1:03:34
=

IRL 20 Sep 94 1:03:37
PE|
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WORLD ATHLETICS .
@ By Gdynia (POL)
/ GDYM 17 October 2020

RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Men

71 452  Oleksandr SITKOVSKIY UKR 9Jun 78 1:03:41

1 15:01 | 2 15:03 | 3 15:04 | 4 15:19 | 4 2:36 PB)
15:01(97| 30:04094|  45:08(78)| 1:00:27(73) 1:03:03(72)

72 312  Jean Marie Vianney NIYOMUKIZA BDI 2Jan 98 1:03:43

1 14:21 | 2 14:39 | 3 15:12 | 4 16:01 | 4 2:48 P8
14:21027]  29:0041)|  44:127 1:00:13(67 ] 1:03:01(71)

73 313  Koen NAERT BEL 3Sep 89 1:03:44

1 14:27 | 2 14:56 | 3 15:11 | 4 15:53 | 4 2:38 \_1
14:27155)|  29:23(53)|  44:34(65) 1:00:27(72)| 1:03:05173)

74 334  Simon HOLBEK KONINGSFELDT DEN  10Mar8é 1:03:48

1 15:02 | 2 15:00 | 3 15:18 | 4 15:21 | 4 2:30 P8
15:020101]  30:02(90)|  45:20(85)| 1:00:41(76)| 1:03:11175)

75 316  Gilmar Silvestre LOPES BRA  30May89 1:03:51

1 14:40 | 2 14:54 | 3 15:22 4 15:37 4 2:38 \_1
14:40(70|  29:34170)|  44:56(71) 1:00:33(74) 1:03:11 (74

76 445  Moses KIBET UGA  23Mar 91 1:03:54

1 14:21 | 2 14:50 | 3 15:28 | 4 15:55 | 4 2:43 8]
14:2164|  29:111501|  44:39(66)| 1:00:34(75)| 1:03:17 (76)

77 302  Joaquin ARBE ARG 25Aug 90 1:03:55

1 14:45 | 2 15:17 | 3 15:18 4 15:26 4 2:31 58]
14:45084)|  30:02(89|  45:20(88)| 1:00:46(79)| 1:03:17(77)

78 425  Luis SARAIVA POR  11Nov93 1:03:56

1 15:02 | 2 15:05 | 3 15:27 | 4 15:21 | 4 2:26 =
15:02(107]  30:07(100,  45:34(96) 1:00:55(84) 1:03:21(78)

79 339  Alvaro ABREU MARTIN DOM 21Jul 90 1:03:58

1 44520 1507 3] 1523 4 15:34 4 2:33 (\R]
14:45(801|  29:52(82)|  45:15(82) 1:00:49 (81)] 1:03:22 (g0}

80 311  Timon THEUER AUT 5 Mar 94 1:03:59

1 14:36 | 2 15:21 | 3 15:22 | 4 15:29 | 4 2:34
14:361611]  29:57(84)|  45:19(84 1:00:48(80)| 1:03:221(81)

81 453  Nicolas CUESTAS URU 8 Dec 86 1:04:00

1 14:42 | 2 14:53 | 3 15:22 | 4 15:49 | 4 2:36 58]
14:42(76) | 29:35(72)|  44:57(72) 1:00:46(78) 1:03:22(79)

82 405  Remigijus KANCYS LTU 17 Jul 87 1:04:00

1 15022 1504 |3 1525 4 1524 4 2:28 (NR]
15:02(102)  30:06(98)|  45:31(90)] 1:00:55(85) 1:03:23(83)

83 433  Adhanom ABRAHA SWE  24Aug77 1:04:02

1 14:21 | 2 14:48 | 3 15:36 4 16:01 4 2:37 58]
14:2162)|  29:0949)|  44:45(68)| 1:00:46 (77| 1:03:23 (82)

84 347 Iraitz ARROSPIDE ESP 5 Aug 88 1:04:07

1 14:45 | 2 14:58 | 3 15:37 4 15:36 4 2:34
14:45(3)|  29:43(80)|  45:20(89) 1:00:56(88)  1:03:30 (84

85 381  Ivdn ZARCO HON 8Feb 84 1:04:08

1 950220 1502 3] 1506 4 15:33 4 2:39 [NR|
15:02(105]  30:04(93)|  45:20(87)| 1:00:53(82)| 1:03:32(87)

86 403  Ignas BRASEVICIUS LTU  21Sep84 1:04:09

1 15:02 | 2 15:04 | 3 15:25 | 4 15:27 | 4 2:33 =
15:020104  30:06097|  45:31192)] 1:00:58(89)| 1:03:31(85)

87 336  Thijs NIJHUIS DEN  20Sep92 1:04:10

1 14:44 | 2 14:59 | 3 15:27 | 4 15:45 4 2:38 \_1
14:44(78)|  29:43(78)|  45:10(80) 1:00:55(83)| 1:03:33(88)

88 310  Christian STEINHAMMER AUT 21 0ct 88 1:04:11

1 14:46 | 2 15:15 | 3 15:19 | 4 15:35 | 4 2:36

14:46 90) 30:01 (87) 45:20(86)| 1:00:55(86) 1:03:31 (86)
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RACE ANALYSIS
Half Marathon Men

89 455  Luis Alberto ORTA VEN 15 Jan 89 1:04:11

1 14:45 | 2 14:50 | 3 15:25 | 4 15:56 | 4 2:38
14:45(811]  29:35(75)|  45:00(76) 1:00:56 (87| 1:03:34 (89)

90 317  Ederson VILELA PEREIRA BRA 6 Jun 90 1:04:19

1 14:45 | 2 15:18 | 3 15:28 | 4 15:33 | 4 2:39 El
14:45(821]  30:03(92|  45:31094 1:01:0493) 1:03:43(92)

91 386  Yitayew ABUHAY ISR 1Dec 96 1:04:21

1 14:28 | 2 14:57 | 3 15:46 | 4 15:53 | 4 2:38 PB)
14:281561|  29:25(56)|  45:11(81) 1:01:0492)| 1:03:42(91)

92 450  Igor OLEFIRENKO UKR  14Mar90 1:04:22

1 15:01 | 2 15:03 | 3 15:27 | 4 15:32 | 4 2:39 \_1
15:010991|  30:04(95  45:31093)] 1:01:0301] 1:03:421(90)

93 315  Daniel DO NASCIMENTO BRA 28 Jul 98 1:04:27

1 14:41 | 2 15:34 | 3 15:51 4 15:19 4 2:26 =
14:41(73)|  30:150103  46:06(100 1:01:25(%)| 1:03:51(94)

94 335  Andreas LOMMER DEN 7 Nov 91 1:04:28

1 14:51 | 2 15:04 | 3 15:14 4 15:51 | 4 2:45
14:5102)|  29:55(831|  45:09 (791 1:01:0090)| 1:03:45 (53)

95 420  Adam NOWICKI POL  24Aug90 1:04:31

1 14:46 | 2 15:15 | 3 15:30 4 15:43 4 2:38 58]
14:46(69)|  30:01(88)  45:31(91] 1:01:14(94)| 1:03:52(95)

96 412 Jesis Arturo ESPARZA MEX  26Aug90 1:04:35

1 14:27 | 2 15:05 | 3 15:45 | 4 15:57 | 4 2:41 =
14:27(51|  29:32(s8)|  45:17(83)| 1:01:14(95)| 1:03:55 (96)

97 378  Konstantin WEDEL GER  22Nov93 1:04:45

1 15:00 | 2 15:04 | 3 15:29 | 4 15:57 | 4 2:39
15:00(95)|  30:04 (96|  45:33(95) 1:01:30097)| 1:04:09 97)

98 343  Christian VASCONEZ ECU 8 Dec 89 1:04:49

1 14:59 | 2 15:13 | 3 15:31 | 4 15:49 | 4 2:37 P8
14:5903)|  30:120102]  45:43(971| 1:01:32(98)| 1:04:09 (98)

99 454  Marvin BLANCO VEN 16 Jun 88 1:05:06

1 15:11 | 2 15:24 | 3 15:37 | 4 15:41 | 4 2:35 PB)
15:11011)  30:350107]  46:12(103 1:01:53(99)| 1:04:28 (99)

100 376 Amanal PETROS GER  17May95 1:05:22

1 14:28 | 2 15:39 | 3 16:01 4 15:53 | 4 2:40
14:281601|  30:07099)|  46:080101] 1:02:01(100] 1:04:41 (100

101 419  Damian KABAT POL 20 0ct 89 1:05:26

1 14:50 | 2 15:28 | 3 15:51 4 15:59 4 2:38 =
14:50(91) |  30:180104  46:09 (102 1:02:08 (101 1:04:46 (101

102 404  Valdas DOPOLSKAS LTU  30Apr92 1:05:28

1 15:12 | 2 15:29 | 3 15:44 | 4 15:46 | 4 2:39 =
15:12(112]  30:410110,  46:25(105| 1:02:11 (102 1:04:50 (102

103 348  Jorge BLANCO ESP 15Jul 93 1:05:31

1 14:26 | 2 15:02 | 3 17:11 4 15:36 | 4 2:37
14:2649)|  29:281s7)|  46:39 1108 1:02:15(103 1:04:52 (103

104 374  Tobias BLUM GER 16 Jan 95 1:05:33

1 15:01 | 2 15:09 | 3 15:50 | 4 16:15 | 4 2:39
15:01(96) |  30:10(101  46:00(99)| 1:02:15(104 1:04:54 (104

105 333  Jeison Alexander SUAREZ CcoL 21 Mar 91 1:05:42

1 15:02 | 2 15:33 | 3 15:50 4 15:53 | 4 2:42 \_1
15:02(103]  30:35(106]  46:250106 1:02:18(105 1:05:00 (105

106 418  Adam GLOGOWSKI POL 2Sep 93 1:05:50

1 15:02 | 2 15:33 | 3 15:50 | 4 16:05 4 2:40

15:02(106)  30:35(105]  46:250104 1:02:30(106 1:05:10 (106
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107 423  Nuno LOPES POR  11Aug87 1:06:30

1 15:03 | 2 15:34 | 3 15:49 | 4 16:37 | 4 2:45
15:03(110]  30:37(108]  46:26(107 1:03:03 (108 1:05:48 (107

108 306 Fouad IDBAFDIL ART 9 Feb 88 1:06:35

1 15:19 | 2 15:38 | 3 16:01 | 4 16:17 | 4 2:41 P8
15:19(113]  30:570111]  46:58(110 1:03:15(109 1:05:56 (108

109 342  Byron PIEDRA ECU  19Aug82 1:06:45

1 14:45 | 2 15:04 | 3 16:03 | 4 17:.07 | 4 2:59 58]
14:45187|  29:49(81)|  45:52(98)] 1:02:59 (107 1:05:58 (109

110 379  Wan Chun WONG HKG  13Feb9s 1:06:58

1 15:03 | 2 15:38 | 3 16:14 | 4 16:37 | 4 2:46 P8
15:03(109]  30:410109]  46:550109 1:03:32(110, 1:06:18 (110

111 341  Rafael Vicemte LOZA BEJARAN ECU 7 Apr 94 1:08:30

1 15:03 | 2 15:59 | 3 16:52 | 4 17:17 | 4 2:41
15:03(108]  31:02(112)  47:54(111 1:05:11(0111 1:07:52 (111

112 345  Oscar Antonio ALDANA ESA 250ct 90 1:08:31

1 16452 161530 1625 4 1618 4 2:39 (NR]
16:150119]  32:30(116)  48:55(115) 1:05:13(112] 1:07:52 (112

113 330 Valentin BETOUDJI CHA  14Feb91 1:08:46

1 15:29 | 2 16:16 | 3 16:39 | 4 16:50 4 2:49 \_1
15:29(114)  31:45(13]  48:24 (112 1:05:14(113 1:08:03 (113

114 416  Charlton DEBONO MLT  11Aug84 1:08:51

1 16:15 | 2 16:15 | 3 16:25 4 16:28 4 2:46 \_l
16:150117)  32:30(115]  48:55(113 1:05:23(114] 1:08:09 (114

115 415  Stefan AZZOPARDI MLT  12Dec82 1:09:18

1 16:15 | 2 16:15 | 3 16:25 4 16:50 | 4 2:51 \_1
16:150118)  32:30(114)  48:55(114] 1:05:45(115] 1:08:36 (115

116 417  Sonny FOLCHERI MON 17 Dec 87 1:16:01

1 17:17 | 2 17:58 | 3 18:28 4 18:34 | 4 3:02 \_l
17:17021)  35:15019)  53:430117] 1:12:170116] 1:15:19.0116

117 301  Ilir KELLEZI ALB 8Julgs 1:17:27

1 16:58 | 2 18:05 | 3 18:39 4 19:30 4 3:24 \_1
16:58 (120  35:03(118]  53:42(116] 1:13:12(117] 1:16:36 (117

424 Rui PINTO POR  18Nov92 DNF

1 14:40 | 2 14:54
14:401700|  29:34 (68)
385  Arnar PETURSSON ISL 12 Mar 91 DNF
1 15:53 | 2 17:21
15:53 (116 33:14 (117

392 Nekagenet CRIPPA ITA 16 Sep 94 DNF
1 15:31
15:311(115
437 Napoleon SOLOMON SWE 14 Feb 94 DNF
1 14:46
14:46 (88)
388  Ayala GASHAU ISR 22 Aug 96 DNS
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